
Game 

# Day Date Rink 50-50

EX Sunday 23-Oct-11 APM Center-Cornwall Orr

3 Sunday 30-Oct-11 APM Center-Cornwall McDonald

15 Sunday 6-Nov-11 Community Gardens-Kensington Oatway

9 Sunday 13-Nov-11 APM Center-Cornwall Crane

21 Sunday 20-Nov-11 Community Gardens-Kensington Simpson

27 Sunday 27-Nov-11 APM Center-Cornwall MacNeill

33 Sunday 4-Dec-11 Community Gardens-Kensington Gallant

39 Sunday 11-Dec-11 APM Center-Cornwall Sanderson

45 Sunday 18-Dec-11 Community Gardens-Kensington Clark

51 Sunday 8-Jan-12 APM Center-Cornwall Buttimer

57 Sunday 15-Jan-12 Community Gardens-Kensington Stewart

63 Sunday 22-Jan-12 APM Center-Cornwall Chapman

69 Sunday 29-Jan-12 Community Gardens-Kensington Coulson

75 Sunday 5-Feb-12 APM Center-Cornwall Gauthier

81 Sunday 12-Feb-12 Community Gardens-Kensington Reid

87 Sunday 19-Feb-12 APM Center-Cornwall Jones

50/50 Game Sales Schedule


